413 Grayside
413 GRAYSIDE AVENUE, MAUSTON, WI, 53948 Avenue, Mauston,
WI, 53948

$59,900

You must see this Frank Lloyd Wright Contemporary 2 bdrm, 1 ba. home.
Appliances included so feel free to move right in. No steps to worry about. Seller 1 bath
will consider a “rent-to-own”. Tongue & groove ceilings, fireplace in living room & Res

Ig spacious rooms. Built ins for extra storage. 2 car attached garage w/opener. Sold
Located... 1200 sq ft

Angela Locken
First Weber Inc
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible

Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast Bar,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Year: 2014

1200

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window

coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: None Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Angela Locken Agent Email: lockena@firstweber.com
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